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Carter Ledyard Attorneys Ranked in The Best Lawyers in America® 2017
August 17, 2016

Best Lawyers, in collaboration with U.S. News & World Report, publishes annual referral guides of the “Best Law Firms” in the U.S. Twelve Carter 
Ledyard attorneys received Tier 1 rankings in 12 practice areas in The Best Lawyers in America® 2017.

Congratulations to: 

Admiralty and Maritime Law
Donald J. Kennedy

Gary D. Sesser

Criminal Defense: White-Collar
Michael Shapiro

Energy Law
Christine A. Fazio

Energy Regulatory Law
Christine A. Fazio

Environmental Law
Clifford P. Case III

Christine A. Fazio

Stephen L. Kass

Litigation – Environmental
Clifford P. Case III

Christine A. Fazio

Stephen L. Kass

Christopher Rizzo

Litigation – Trusts and Estates
Michael I. Frankel
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Mutual Funds Law
Mary Joan Hoene

Native American Law
Steven Paul McSloy

Non-Profit/Charities Law
Pamela A. Mann

Trademark Law
Rose Auslander

Trusts and Estates
Michael I. Frankel

Daniel J. McSwiggan

Theodore R. Wagner

related professionals

Gary D. Sesser / Partner
D 212-238-8820
sesser@clm.com

Michael Shapiro / Partner
D 212-238-8676
mshapiro@clm.com

Stephen L. Kass / Retired Counsel
D 212-238-8801
kass@clm.com

Christopher Rizzo / Partner
D 212-238-8677
rizzo@clm.com

Steven Paul McSloy / Partner
D 212-238-8794
mcsloy@clm.com

Pamela A. Mann / Partner
D 212-238-8758
mann@clm.com
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Rose Auslander / Retired Counsel
D 212-238-8601
auslander@clm.com

Daniel J. McSwiggan / Partner
D 212-238-8760
mcswiggan@clm.com

Theodore R. Wagner / Retired Partner
D 212-238-8705
wagner@clm.com
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